



Ellwood Nursery

Opening Times | Monday-Friday: 7.30am - 5.30pm

Schedule of Fees for Breakfast & After School Club

from 1st April 2026

Breakfast Club

Includes a healthy breakfast.

A member of staff will take children over to the school at the correct time.

Time	Cost
From 7.30am	£10.25
From 8.00am	£6.85

After School Club

After School children will be collected by a member of staff from the school at the correct time.

Time	Cost
Until 4pm	£6.85
Until 5pm including tea	£13.65
Until 5.30pm including tea	£15.75

Should your child be attending a club and need collecting later than normal school finish time, this is possible but the full session is chargeable.

Where 
Learning
is fun for
everyone